
# Name Fed M/F Hcp G1 G2 G3 G4 G5 G6 Scr Total

1 Tom van der Vliet NED M 0 235 250 224 278 268 247 1502 1502

2 Ghislaine Stigter - van der Tol NED F 8 246 223 255 224 233 202 1383 1431

3 Mark Jacobs NED M 0 238 221 212 216 300 225 1412 1412

4 Dan French ENG M 0 209 225 278 196 234 233 1375 1375

5 Gery Verbruggen BEL M 0 220 225 231 279 219 200 1374 1374

6 Nicole Sanders NED F 8 210 201 247 245 220 198 1321 1369

7 Jord van Weeren NED M 0 268 200 221 193 232 236 1350 1350

8 Youri Fens NED M 0 194 190 300 207 238 216 1345 1345

9 Ron Hurt USA M 0 214 246 156 215 244 255 1330 1330

10 Cindy Valckx BEL F 8 203 215 237 248 198 176 1277 1325

11 Mike Bergmann NED M 0 237 258 185 235 179 213 1307 1307

12 Micha Groot NED M 0 276 223 180 246 185 192 1302 1302

13 Ron van den Bogaard NED M 0 180 279 245 232 172 189 1297 1297

14 Mats Maggi BEL M 0 225 243 235 176 232 167 1278 1278

15 Kevin van Rooijen NED M 0 202 190 191 226 222 247 1278 1278

16 Clément Dubus BEL M 0 206 257 214 161 202 228 1268 1268

17 Jimmy Ravez BEL M 0 203 179 234 212 192 235 1255 1255

18 Bram Van Meerbergen BEL M 0 194 216 207 183 238 199 1237 1237

19 Johnny Spil NED M 0 144 218 234 206 187 247 1236 1236

20 Bryan van Dijk NED M 0 158 236 244 189 181 213 1221 1221

21 Nico Joris NED M 0 215 244 150 186 218 202 1215 1215

22 Rodney Ernst NED M 0 177 213 201 212 185 221 1209 1209

23 Veronique Perniaux BEL F 8 194 193 189 196 188 184 1144 1192

24 Jasper Willems NED M 0 214 221 167 221 199 159 1181 1181

25 Eric Koning NED M 0 192 180 167 236 167 238 1180 1180

26 Mariska van den Bos NED F 8 143 224 182 211 171 196 1127 1175

27 Michiel de Graaf NED M 0 185 195 196 157 172 149 1054 1054

28 Mitch Hop NED M 0 177 196 154 148 184 193 1052 1052

29 Pim Leijdeckers NED M 0 150 123 130 145 189 153 890 890
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# Name Fed M/F Hcp G1 G2 G3 G4 G5 G6 Scr Total

1 Lisanne Breeschoten NED F 8 235 196 257 234 243 237 1402 1450

2 Olivier Pesscher GER M 0 247 227 245 245 203 202 1369 1369

3 Jeroen van Geel NED M 0 227 238 169 268 224 234 1360 1360

4 Arjan van Kranenburg NED M 0 247 253 210 219 198 225 1352 1352

5 Ferrell Khoo NED M 0 247 195 248 215 223 223 1351 1351

6 Ron van den Bogaard NED M 0 200 224 248 247 236 190 1345 1345

7 Michael Coussens BEL M 0 224 182 177 299 211 247 1340 1340

8 Mark Jacobs NED M 0 278 180 223 237 220 187 1325 1325

9 Jord van Weeren NED M 0 215 204 220 246 193 242 1320 1320

10 Eric Koning NED M 0 226 235 214 202 235 206 1318 1318

11 Maxime de Rooij GER F 8 279 180 211 256 144 187 1257 1305

12 Sebastian Lange GER M 0 212 245 227 169 215 233 1301 1301

13 Marco Lammers NED M 0 165 279 184 197 246 229 1300 1300

14 Patrick Meka NED M 0 213 247 225 192 202 192 1271 1271

15 Bryan van Dijk NED M 0 179 246 215 185 182 251 1258 1258

16 Kevin van Rooijen NED M 0 205 231 192 201 235 192 1256 1256

17 Cheska Tomas NED F 8 226 214 182 174 182 224 1202 1250

18 Michael Krämer GER M 0 213 190 196 203 226 220 1248 1248

19 Mariska van den Bos NED F 8 158 212 146 214 231 237 1198 1246

20 Yorick van Deutekom NED M 0 203 179 224 191 216 224 1237 1237

21 Dirk Dreyer GER M 0 234 190 170 208 208 218 1228 1228

22 Youri Fens NED M 0 206 226 198 228 202 160 1220 1220

23 Jasper Willems NED M 0 174 189 212 243 218 179 1215 1215

24 Kevin de Haan NED M 0 177 171 224 175 224 242 1213 1213

25 Jan Hogebrug NED M 0 189 195 203 163 207 186 1143 1143

26 Tommy van Herk NED M 0 114 209 244 192 163 209 1131 1131

27 Niels van Dijk NED M 0 182 191 166 224 193 169 1125 1125

28 Ronan van der Loo NED M 0 203 175 200 200 167 173 1118 1118
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# Name Fed M/F Hcp G1 G2 G3 G4 G5 G6 Scr Total

1 Nicole Sanders NED F 8 252 255 192 223 258 258 1438 1486

2 Johnny Spil NED M 0 220 259 300 229 206 214 1428 1428

3 Ghislaine Stigter-van der Tol NED F 8 225 217 257 199 246 226 1370 1418

4 Maxime de Rooij GER F 8 236 242 234 204 196 248 1360 1408

5 Patrick Meka NED M 0 255 218 182 236 236 267 1394 1394

6 Mark Jacobs NED M 0 236 280 209 234 196 238 1393 1393

7 Christian Kuttig GER M 0 243 258 247 195 191 247 1381 1381

8 Lisanne Breeschoten NED F 8 174 226 279 170 227 255 1331 1379

9 Sebastian Lange GER M 0 213 256 201 210 279 218 1377 1377

10 Marco de Bruijn NED M 0 247 197 160 258 267 242 1371 1371

11 Ronan van der Loo NED M 0 210 246 193 265 244 207 1365 1365

12 Jasper Willems NED M 0 264 217 219 204 204 248 1356 1356

13 Jeroen van Geel NED M 0 214 218 249 226 206 237 1350 1350

14 Jord van Weeren NED M 0 225 289 167 221 239 198 1339 1339

15 Jeffrey van de Wakker NED M 0 219 212 193 264 248 203 1339 1339

16 Marco Landman NED M 0 212 204 232 188 246 244 1326 1326

17 Ron van den Bogaard NED M 0 235 235 245 213 200 197 1325 1325

18 Dirk Dreyer GER M 0 237 238 179 208 232 222 1316 1316

19 Cédric Andrik GER M 0 248 183 287 145 229 223 1315 1315

20 Michell Stinissen NED M 0 269 157 245 212 204 215 1302 1302

21 Manolito Meerlo NED M 0 183 193 189 246 278 213 1302 1302

22 Jeroen Grove NED M 0 220 212 238 213 214 187 1284 1284

23 Mariska van den Bos NED F 8 213 233 214 170 154 187 1171 1219

24 Michaël Krens NED M 0 202 212 225 184 198 192 1213 1213

25 Bryan van Dijk NED M 0 181 191 175 203 208 177 1135 1135

26 Frans Zwarts NED M 0 169 162 157 157 181 181 1007 1007

27 Eric Koning NED M 0 164 171 0 0 0 0 335 335
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# Name Fed M/F Hcp G1 G2 G3 G4 G5 G6 Scr Total

1 Jeffrey van de Wakker NED M 0 217 229 215 225 258 289 1433 1433

2 Jord van Weeren NED M 0 213 237 214 269 235 259 1427 1427

3 Lisanne Breeschoten NED F 8 206 200 254 259 235 216 1370 1418

4 Kevin van Rooijen NED M 0 236 268 217 239 243 210 1413 1413

5 Christian Kuttig GER M 0 234 245 216 248 225 231 1399 1399

6 Johnny Spil NED M 0 237 201 248 262 175 268 1391 1391

7 Richard Teece ENG M 0 242 236 234 246 203 227 1388 1388

8 Michell Stinissen NED M 0 204 214 267 228 235 224 1372 1372

9 Ghislaine Stigter-van der Tol NED F 8 212 193 247 201 215 252 1320 1368

10 Elco Gorter NED M 0 198 221 232 236 220 222 1329 1329

11 Jeroen Grove NED M 0 204 257 231 197 237 179 1305 1305

12 Jonathan Bremo NED M 0 220 168 212 190 257 235 1282 1282

13 Allan Smith USA M 0 171 208 215 204 235 193 1226 1226

14 Michaël Krens NED M 0 194 219 172 234 186 202 1207 1207

15 Ray Teece ENG M 0 220 213 225 175 191 172 1196 1196

16 Manolito Meerlo NED M 0 181 161 199 202 233 219 1195 1195

17 Mitch Hop NED M 0 171 205 170 193 233 213 1185 1185

18 Ronan van der Loo NED M 0 227 159 188 236 163 210 1183 1183

19 Remco van Dommelen NED M 0 195 192 211 197 161 219 1175 1175

20 Cédric Andrik GER M 0 174 224 228 174 155 209 1164 1164

21 Youri Fens NED M 0 138 266 211 228 191 129 1163 1163

22 Jan Hogebrug NED M 0 177 183 181 192 184 180 1097 1097
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# Name Fed M/F Hcp G1 G2 G3 G4 G5 G6 Scr Total

1 Thomas Larsen DEN M 0 265 236 194 220 252 268 1435 1435

2 Elco Gorter NED M 0 222 248 197 259 245 236 1407 1407

3 Kimmo Lehtonen FIN M 0 248 200 226 222 231 256 1383 1383

4 Maxime de Rooij GER F 8 211 213 210 246 233 220 1333 1381

5 Osku Palerma FIN M 0 237 259 226 233 179 246 1380 1380

6 Richard Teece ENG M 0 240 224 215 215 246 237 1377 1377

7 Patrik Jannik Sørensen DEN M 0 279 290 223 214 166 171 1343 1343

8 Mik Stampe DEN M 0 256 215 248 201 213 210 1343 1343

9 Michael Coussens BEL M 0 181 238 225 224 195 278 1341 1341

10 Cédric Andrik GER M 0 245 204 225 246 204 213 1337 1337

11 Jeroen van Geel NED M 0 234 245 212 223 211 204 1329 1329

12 Jonathan Martinsson SWE M 0 244 209 258 168 174 255 1308 1308

13 Markus Bergendorff DEN M 0 276 204 203 170 217 226 1296 1296

14 Ray Teece ENG M 0 241 239 190 208 224 190 1292 1292

15 David Sandberg SWE M 0 213 242 229 213 171 214 1282 1282

16 Jeroen Grove NED M 0 235 229 222 228 166 190 1270 1270

17 Christian Kuttig GER M 0 201 179 257 234 196 197 1264 1264

18 Sofia Myllymäki SWE F 8 232 151 170 225 220 206 1204 1252

19 Allan Smith USA M 0 198 200 216 161 225 228 1228 1228

20 Jesper Jacobsen SWE M 0 210 189 155 184 247 227 1212 1212

21 Matheo Lidman SWE M 0 214 222 229 185 184 175 1209 1209

22 Hampus Nilsson SWE M 0 195 224 167 202 193 206 1187 1187

23 Mitch Hop NED M 0 197 177 244 193 220 155 1186 1186

24 Tim Stampe DEN M 0 223 171 206 145 203 227 1175 1175

25 Paul Moor ENG M 0 216 214 185 200 176 183 1174 1174

26 Niklas Jannik Sørensen DEN M 0 183 227 168 208 195 192 1173 1173

27 Paul Cosgrove NED M 0 195 200 168 214 243 136 1156 1156

28 Selwyn Morgan ENG M 0 163 195 198 156 181 188 1081 1081

29 James Hemsley ENG M 0 150 146 255 137 166 174 1028 1028
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# Name Fed M/F Hcp G1 G2 G3 G4 G5 G6 Scr Total

1 Paul Moor ENG M 0 245 279 215 258 237 258 1492 1492

2 Carsten Hansen DEN M 0 268 236 248 236 236 211 1435 1435

3 Dirk Dreyer GER M 0 247 211 247 209 268 232 1414 1414

4 Kamilla Kjeldsen DEN F 8 254 212 204 175 288 232 1365 1413

5 Curtis Hooper ENG M 0 169 265 235 243 229 269 1410 1410

6 Christopher Sloan IRL M 0 231 193 225 260 234 244 1387 1387

7 Patrick Meka NED M 0 237 205 221 280 202 230 1375 1375

8 Ray Teece ENG M 0 240 191 228 234 248 220 1361 1361

9 Allan Smith USA M 0 252 234 187 225 235 225 1358 1358

10 Maria Franciska Stampe DEN F 8 276 191 234 229 176 197 1303 1351

11 Rikke Holm Agerbo DEN F 8 244 186 174 187 202 258 1251 1299

12 Mai Ginge Jensen DEN F 8 244 175 195 211 234 190 1249 1297

13 Markus Bergendorff DEN M 0 246 235 204 208 234 166 1293 1293

14 Anja Ginge Jensen DEN F 8 215 199 155 209 209 254 1241 1289

15 Britt Brondsted DEN F 8 168 222 189 239 201 219 1238 1286

16 Tim Stampe DEN M 0 167 161 227 278 193 259 1285 1285

17 Caitlin Dicay DEN F 8 202 278 178 220 204 151 1233 1281

18 Jesper Agerbo DEN M 0 186 211 216 214 205 248 1280 1280

19 Jeffrey van de Wakker NED M 0 192 232 300 179 211 149 1263 1263

20 Sebastian Lange GER M 0 226 181 212 214 215 183 1231 1231

21 Christine Hansen DEN F 8 187 223 178 224 201 159 1172 1220

22 Elco Gorter NED M 0 165 203 232 197 220 194 1211 1211

23 Pernille Fischer Nielsen DEN F 8 158 179 168 185 237 185 1112 1160

24 Mika Guldbaek DEN F 8 248 159 192 170 168 161 1098 1146

25 Lotte Holm Rasmussen DEN F 8 188 184 176 169 174 181 1072 1120

26 Katie Tagg ENG F 8 199 230 180 189 87 178 1063 1111

27 Natalia Ann De Lisser DEN F 8 171 134 164 142 194 187 992 1040

28 Nicole Rodriguez Rasmussen DEN F 8 157 153 171 138 144 162 925 973
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# Name Fed M/F Hcp G1 G2 G3 G4 G5 G6 Scr Total

1 Ray Teece ENG M 0 198 257 236 280 200 279 1450 1450

2 Jesper Agerbo DEN M 0 257 172 216 246 248 256 1395 1395

3 Osku Palermaa FIN M 0 216 178 226 277 235 258 1390 1390

4 Niklas Jannik Sørensen DEN M 0 212 228 227 188 257 224 1336 1336

5 Sofia Myllymäki SWE F 8 192 163 257 256 201 210 1279 1327

6 Mik Stampe DEN M 0 219 187 239 246 209 220 1320 1320

7 Patrik Jannik Sørensen DEN M 0 227 243 184 226 202 192 1274 1274

8 David Sandberg SWE M 0 210 214 239 200 171 213 1247 1247

9 Selwyn Morgan ENG M 0 185 199 233 221 169 233 1240 1240

10 Jonathan Martinsson SWE M 0 143 221 206 194 237 233 1234 1234

11 Tim Stampe DEN M 0 205 192 237 199 221 179 1233 1233

12 Egon Jannik Sørensen DEN M 0 209 194 246 193 178 212 1232 1232

13 Hampus Nilsson SWE M 0 187 172 199 192 236 173 1159 1159

14 Jesper Jacobsen SWE M 0 224 154 160 215 254 144 1151 1151

15 Sophie Thompson ENG F 8 178 171 192 177 167 190 1075 1123

16 Matheo Lidman SWE M 0 167 189 176 168 184 174 1058 1058

17 Johnny Fronville BEL M 0 154 184 193 193 154 177 1055 1055

18 James Hemsley ENG M 0 159 126 219 171 145 174 994 994

19 Jose Rey Pita NED M 0 183 172 136 171 157 132 951 951
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# Name Fed M/F Hcp G1 G2 G3 G4 G5 G6 Scr Total

1 Kimmo Lehtonen FIN M 0 237 283 279 235 242 226 1502 1502

2 Markus Bergendorff DEN M 0 300 247 208 214 220 258 1447 1447

3 Osku Palermaa FIN M 0 267 226 268 214 234 210 1419 1419

4 Mik Stampe DEN M 0 224 204 245 254 222 263 1412 1412

5 Richard Teece ENG M 0 224 212 266 235 256 204 1397 1397

6 Britt Brondsted DEN F 8 207 248 268 221 200 202 1346 1394

7 Mike Bergmann NED M 0 259 181 189 254 234 269 1386 1386

8 Carsten Hansen DEN M 0 190 227 235 227 246 237 1362 1362

9 Vanessa Timter GER F 8 189 156 237 221 221 259 1283 1331

10 Pascal Winternheimer GER M 0 178 265 220 209 214 226 1312 1312

11 Lars Wouters BEL M 0 188 224 210 218 248 212 1300 1300

12 Christopher Sloan IRL M 0 214 157 236 204 255 232 1298 1298

13 Pernille Fischer Nielsen DEN F 8 237 214 220 201 189 169 1230 1278

14 Guillaume Marois FRA M 0 193 191 179 226 258 227 1274 1274

15 Sophie Thompson ENG F 8 189 204 194 226 235 173 1221 1269

16 Katie Tagg ENG F 8 197 221 164 188 215 212 1197 1245

17 Anja Ginge Jensen DEN F 8 195 196 190 219 198 191 1189 1237

18 Ron Hurt USA M 0 231 148 204 198 212 238 1231 1231

19 Annouk Coopmans BEL F 8 203 180 172 199 221 207 1182 1230

20 Mats Maggi BEL M 0 197 223 215 215 203 168 1221 1221

21 Martina Schütz GER F 8 214 201 163 200 187 195 1160 1208

22 Maria Franciska Stampe DEN F 8 162 174 170 218 198 183 1105 1153

23 Patrik Jannik Sørensen DEN M 0 202 201 211 199 157 172 1142 1142

24 Lotte Holm Rasmussen DEN F 8 168 180 212 183 157 179 1079 1127

25 Nicole Rodriguez Rasmussen DEN F 8 170 159 166 194 180 177 1046 1094

26 Alex Castle ENG M 0 125 200 174 190 194 182 1065 1065

27 Karin Römer NED F 8 152 169 164 145 154 213 997 1045

28 Natalia Ann De Lisser DEN F 8 137 162 195 133 147 167 941 989

29 James Hemsley ENG M 0 192 125 160 138 196 142 953 953
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# Name Fed M/F Hcp G1 G2 G3 G4 G5 G6 Scr Total

1 Yorick van Deutekom NED M 0 198 214 257 300 221 257 1447 1447

2 Mats Maggi BEL M 0 247 243 258 225 266 191 1430 1430

3 Ron Hurt USA M 0 172 279 214 235 251 258 1409 1409

4 Pascal Winternheimer GER M 0 258 215 211 214 278 213 1389 1389

5 Christine Hansen DEN F 8 225 248 205 223 215 202 1318 1366

6 Sofia Myllymäki SWE F 8 234 234 206 237 213 189 1313 1361

7 Mai Ginge Jensen DEN F 8 200 242 226 204 213 226 1311 1359

8 Christopher Sloan IRL M 0 202 280 194 239 225 205 1345 1345

9 Vanessa Timter GER F 8 208 211 236 182 210 240 1287 1335

10 Tim Stampe DEN M 0 217 153 238 227 257 228 1320 1320

11 Allan Smith USA M 0 257 269 205 223 224 139 1317 1317

12 Clément Dubus BEL M 0 245 259 224 205 193 184 1310 1310

13 Rikke Holm Agerbo DEN F 8 204 204 213 192 237 196 1246 1294

14 David Sandberg SWE M 0 254 224 174 256 169 209 1286 1286

15 Jesper Jacobsen SWE M 0 225 214 220 209 198 218 1284 1284

16 Martina Schütz GER F 8 193 214 278 215 180 143 1223 1271

17 Matheo Lidman SWE M 0 188 217 231 203 180 224 1243 1243

18 Katie Tagg ENG F 8 145 235 192 234 188 200 1194 1242

19 Mika Guldbaek DEN F 8 197 171 204 195 196 221 1184 1232

20 Jasper Willems NED M 0 178 204 246 168 204 221 1221 1221

21 Jonathan Martinsson SWE M 0 211 188 172 220 232 190 1213 1213

22 Selwyn Morgan ENG M 0 194 180 216 237 180 181 1188 1188

23 Jeroen van Geel NED M 0 156 172 191 244 184 236 1183 1183

24 Patrik Jannik Sørensen DEN M 0 233 219 177 186 157 194 1166 1166

25 Alex Castle ENG M 0 149 153 180 212 227 227 1148 1148

26 Hampus Nilsson SWE M 0 178 181 160 179 222 175 1095 1095

27 Niklas Jannik Sørensen DEN M 0 173 236 155 178 167 184 1093 1093

28 Caitlin Dicay DEN F 8 203 200 171 168 142 157 1041 1089

29 Johnny Fronville BEL M 0 173 148 154 207 201 204 1087 1087

30 Paul Cosgrove NED M 0 226 147 182 176 157 179 1067 1067

31 Didier Willet BEL M 0 201 169 167 156 127 214 1034 1034
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# Name Fed M/F Hcp G1 G2 G3 G4 G5 G6 Scr Total

1 Tom van der Vliet NED M 0 235 250 224 278 268 247 1502 1502

2 Kimmo Lehtonen FIN M 0 237 283 279 235 242 226 1502 1502

3 Paul Moor ENG M 0 245 279 215 258 237 258 1492 1492

4 Nicole Sanders NED F 8 252 255 192 223 258 258 1438 1486

5 Ray Teece ENG M 0 198 257 236 280 200 279 1450 1450

6 Lisanne Breeschoten NED F 8 235 196 257 234 243 237 1402 1450

7 Yorick van Deutekom NED M 0 198 214 257 300 221 257 1447 1447

8 Markus Bergendorff DEN M 0 300 247 208 214 220 258 1447 1447

9 Thomas Larsen DEN M 0 265 236 194 220 252 268 1435 1435

10 Carsten Hansen DEN M 0 268 236 248 236 236 211 1435 1435

11 Jeffrey van de Wakker NED M 0 217 229 215 225 258 289 1433 1433

12 Ghislaine Stigter-van der Tol NED F 8 246 223 255 224 233 202 1383 1431

13 Mats Maggi BEL M 0 247 243 258 225 266 191 1430 1430

14 Johnny Spil NED M 0 220 259 300 229 206 214 1428 1428

15 Jord van Weeren NED M 0 213 237 214 269 235 259 1427 1427

16 Osku Palermaa FIN M 0 267 226 268 214 234 210 1419 1419

17 Dirk Dreyer GER M 0 247 211 247 209 268 232 1414 1414

18 Kamilla Kjeldsen DEN F 8 254 212 204 175 288 232 1365 1413

19 Kevin van Rooijen NED M 0 236 268 217 239 243 210 1413 1413

20 Mik Stampe DEN M 0 224 204 245 254 222 263 1412 1412

21 Mark Jacobs NED M 0 238 221 212 216 300 225 1412 1412

22 Curtis Hooper ENG M 0 169 265 235 243 229 269 1410 1410

23 Ron Hurt USA M 0 172 279 214 235 251 258 1409 1409

24 Maxime de Rooij GER F 8 236 242 234 204 196 248 1360 1408

25 Elco Gorter NED M 0 222 248 197 259 245 236 1407 1407

26 Christian Kuttig GER M 0 234 245 216 248 225 231 1399 1399

27 Richard Teece ENG M 0 224 212 266 235 256 204 1397 1397

28 Jesper Agerbo DEN M 0 257 172 216 246 248 256 1395 1395

29 Patrick Meka NED M 0 255 218 182 236 236 267 1394 1394

30 Britt Brondsted DEN F 8 207 248 268 221 200 202 1346 1394

31 Pascal Winternheimer GER M 0 258 215 211 214 278 213 1389 1389

32 Christopher Sloan IRL M 0 231 193 225 260 234 244 1387 1387

33 Mike Bergmann NED M 0 259 181 189 254 234 269 1386 1386

34 Sebastian Lange GER M 0 213 256 201 210 279 218 1377 1377

35 Dan French ENG M 0 209 225 278 196 234 233 1375 1375

36 Gery Verbruggen BEL M 0 220 225 231 279 219 200 1374 1374

37 Michell Stinissen NED M 0 204 214 267 228 235 224 1372 1372

38 Marco de Bruijn NED M 0 247 197 160 258 267 242 1371 1371

39 Olli Pescher GER M 0 247 227 245 245 203 202 1369 1369

40 Christine Hansen DEN F 8 225 248 205 223 215 202 1318 1366

41 Ronan van der Loo NED M 0 210 246 193 265 244 207 1365 1365

42 Sofia Myllymäki SWE F 8 234 234 206 237 213 189 1313 1361

43 Jeroen van Geel NED M 0 227 238 169 268 224 234 1360 1360

44 Mai Ginge Jensen DEN F 8 200 242 226 204 213 226 1311 1359

45 Allan Smith USA M 0 252 234 187 225 235 225 1358 1358

46 Jasper Willems NED M 0 264 217 219 204 204 248 1356 1356

47 Arjan van Kranenburg NED M 0 247 253 210 219 198 225 1352 1352

48 Maria Franciska Stampe DEN F 8 276 191 234 229 176 197 1303 1351

49 Ferrell Khoo NED M 0 247 195 248 215 223 223 1351 1351

50 Youri Fens NED M 0 194 190 300 207 238 216 1345 1345

51 Ron van den Bogaard NED M 0 200 224 248 247 236 190 1345 1345

52 Patrik Jannik Sørensen DEN M 0 279 290 223 214 166 171 1343 1343

53 Michael Coussens BEL M 0 181 238 225 224 195 278 1341 1341

54 Cédric Andrik GER M 0 245 204 225 246 204 213 1337 1337

55 Niklas Jannik Sørensen DEN M 0 212 228 227 188 257 224 1336 1336

56 Vanessa Timter GER F 8 208 211 236 182 210 240 1287 1335

57 Marco Landman NED M 0 212 204 232 188 246 244 1326 1326

58 Cindy Valckx BEL F 8 203 215 237 248 198 176 1277 1325

59 Tim Stampe DEN M 0 217 153 238 227 257 228 1320 1320

60 Eric Koning NED M 0 226 235 214 202 235 206 1318 1318

61 Clément Dubus BEL M 0 245 259 224 205 193 184 1310 1310

62 Jonathan Martinsson SWE M 0 244 209 258 168 174 255 1308 1308

63 Jeroen Grove NED M 0 204 257 231 197 237 179 1305 1305

64 Micha Groot NED M 0 276 223 180 246 185 192 1302 1302

65 Manolito Meerlo NED M 0 183 193 189 246 278 213 1302 1302

66 Marco Lammers NED M 0 165 279 184 197 246 229 1300 1300

67 Lars Wouters BEL M 0 188 224 210 218 248 212 1300 1300

68 Rikke Holm Agerbo DEN F 8 244 186 174 187 202 258 1251 1299

69 Anja Ginge Jensen DEN F 8 215 199 155 209 209 254 1241 1289

70 David Sandberg SWE M 0 254 224 174 256 169 209 1286 1286

71 Jesper Jacobsen SWE M 0 225 214 220 209 198 218 1284 1284

72 Jonathan Bremo NED M 0 220 168 212 190 257 235 1282 1282

73 Caitlin Dicay DEN F 8 202 278 178 220 204 151 1233 1281

74 Pernille Fischer Nielsen DEN F 8 237 214 220 201 189 169 1230 1278

75 Guillaume Marois FRA M 0 193 191 179 226 258 227 1274 1274

76 Martina Schütz GER F 8 193 214 278 215 180 143 1223 1271

Side 1 af 2Chandra Open - Results

18-09-2016http://www.chandra-open.nl/results2016/stand_na_voorronden.php



77 Sophie Thompson ENG F 8 189 204 194 226 235 173 1221 1269

78 Bryan van Dijk NED M 0 179 246 215 185 182 251 1258 1258

79 Jimmy Ravez BEL M 0 203 179 234 212 192 235 1255 1255

80 Cheska Tomas NED F 8 226 214 182 174 182 224 1202 1250

81 Michael Krämer GER M 0 213 190 196 203 226 220 1248 1248

82 Mariska van den Bos NED F 8 158 212 146 214 231 237 1198 1246

83 Katie Tagg ENG F 8 197 221 164 188 215 212 1197 1245

84 Matheo Lidman SWE M 0 188 217 231 203 180 224 1243 1243

85 Selwyn Morgan ENG M 0 185 199 233 221 169 233 1240 1240

86 Bram Van Meerbergen BEL M 0 194 216 207 183 238 199 1237 1237

87 Egon Jannik Sørensen DEN M 0 209 194 246 193 178 212 1232 1232

88 Mika Guldbaek DEN F 8 197 171 204 195 196 221 1184 1232

89 Annouk Coopmans BEL F 8 203 180 172 199 221 207 1182 1230

90 Nico Joris NED M 0 215 244 150 186 218 202 1215 1215

91 Kevin de Haan NED M 0 177 171 224 175 224 242 1213 1213

92 Michaël Krens NED M 0 202 212 225 184 198 192 1213 1213

93 Rodney Ernst NED M 0 177 213 201 212 185 221 1209 1209

94 Veronique Perniaux BEL F 8 194 193 189 196 188 184 1144 1192

95 Hampus Nilsson SWE M 0 195 224 167 202 193 206 1187 1187

96 Mitch Hop NED M 0 197 177 244 193 220 155 1186 1186

97 Remco van Dommelen NED M 0 195 192 211 197 161 219 1175 1175

98 Paul Cosgrove NED M 0 195 200 168 214 243 136 1156 1156

99 Alex Castle ENG M 0 149 153 180 212 227 227 1148 1148

100 Jan Hogebrug NED M 0 189 195 203 163 207 186 1143 1143

101 Tommy van Herk NED M 0 114 209 244 192 163 209 1131 1131

102 Lotte Holm Rasmussen DEN F 8 168 180 212 183 157 179 1079 1127

103 Niels van Dijk NED M 0 182 191 166 224 193 169 1125 1125

104 Nicole Rodriguez Rasmussen DEN F 8 170 159 166 194 180 177 1046 1094

105 Johnny Fronville BEL M 0 173 148 154 207 201 204 1087 1087

106 Michiel de Graaf NED M 0 185 195 196 157 172 149 1054 1054

107 Karin Römer NED F 8 152 169 164 145 154 213 997 1045

108 Natalia Ann De Lisser DEN F 8 171 134 164 142 194 187 992 1040

109 Didier Willet BEL M 0 201 169 167 156 127 214 1034 1034

110 James Hemsley ENG M 0 150 146 255 137 166 174 1028 1028

111 Frans Zwarts NED M 0 169 162 157 157 181 181 1007 1007

112 Jose Rey Pita NED M 0 183 172 136 171 157 132 951 951

113 Pim Leijdeckers NED M 0 150 123 130 145 189 153 890 890

Side 2 af 2Chandra Open - Results

18-09-2016http://www.chandra-open.nl/results2016/stand_na_voorronden.php



# Name Fed M/F Hcp G1 G2 G3 G4 G5 G6 Scr Total

1 Christopher Sloan IRL M 0 245 245 245

2 Martina Schutz GER F 8 233 241 241

3 Arjan van Kranenburg NED M 0 241 241 241

4 Tim Stampe DEN M 0 237 237 237

5 Clement Dubus BEL M 0 233 233 233

6 Youri Fens NED M 0 228 228 228

7 Jasper Willems NED M 0 225 225 225

8 Marco Lammers NED M 0 223 223 223

9 Mika Guldbaek DEN F 8 215 223 223

10 Jesper Jacobsen SWE M 0 222 222 222

11 Sofia Myllymäki SWE F 8 213 221 221

12 Pascer Winternheiner GER M 0 215 215 215

13 Jonathan Martinsson SWE M 0 215 215 176

14 Sofphie Thompson ENG F 8 201 174 174

15 Vanessa Timter GER F 8 192 172 172

16 Rikke Holm Agerbo DEN F 8 188 163 163

17 Niklas Jannik Sørensen DEN M 0 188 188 188

18 Katie Tagg ENG F 8 176 184 184

19 Allan Smith USA M 0 173 173 173

20 David Sandberg SWE M 0 160 160 160

21 Hampus Nillson SWE M 0 150 150 150

22 Patrik Jannik Sørensen DEN M 0 130 130 130

Side 1 af 1Chandra Open - Results

18-09-2016http://www.chandra-open.nl/results2016/desperado.php



Top 8 after Qualifying - Final Step 2

# Name Fed M/F Hcp G1 G2 G3 G4 G5 G6 Scr Total

1 Tom van der Vliet NED M 0 235 250 224 278 268 247 1502 1502

2 Kimmo Lehtonen FIN M 0 237 283 279 235 242 226 1502 1502

3 Paul Moor ENG M 0 245 279 215 258 237 258 1492 1492

4 Nicole Sanders NED F 8 252 255 192 223 258 258 1438 1486

5 Ray Teece ENG M 0 198 257 236 280 200 279 1450 1450

6 Lisanne Breeschoten NED F 8 235 196 257 234 243 237 1402 1450

7 Yorick van Deutekom NED M 0 198 214 257 300 221 257 1447 1447

8 Markus Bergendorff DEN M 0 300 247 208 214 220 258 1447 1447

Nrs. 9 - 30 after Qualifying - Final Step 1

# Name Fed M/F Hcp G1 G2 G3 G4 G5 G6 Scr Total

9 Thomas Larsen DEN M 0 265 236 194 220 252 268 1435 1435

10 Carsten Hansen DEN M 0 268 236 248 236 236 211 1435 1435

11 Jeffrey van de Wakker NED M 0 217 229 215 225 258 289 1433 1433

12 Ghislaine Stigter-van der Tol NED F 8 246 223 255 224 233 202 1383 1431

13 Mats Maggi BEL M 0 247 243 258 225 266 191 1430 1430

14 Johnny Spil NED M 0 220 259 300 229 206 214 1428 1428

15 Jord van Weeren NED M 0 213 237 214 269 235 259 1427 1427

16 Osku Palermaa FIN M 0 267 226 268 214 234 210 1419 1419

17 Dirk Dreyer GER M 0 247 211 247 209 268 232 1414 1414

18 Kamilla Kjeldsen DEN F 8 254 212 204 175 288 232 1365 1413

19 Kevin van Rooijen NED M 0 236 268 217 239 243 210 1413 1413

20 Mik Stampe DEN M 0 224 204 245 254 222 263 1412 1412

21 Mark Jacobs NED M 0 238 221 212 216 300 225 1412 1412

22 Curtis Hooper ENG M 0 169 265 235 243 229 269 1410 1410

23 Ron Hurt USA M 0 172 279 214 235 251 258 1409 1409

24 Maxime de Rooij GER F 8 236 242 234 204 196 248 1360 1408

25 Elco Gorter NED M 0 222 248 197 259 245 236 1407 1407

26 Christian Kuttig GER M 0 234 245 216 248 225 231 1399 1399

27 Richard Teece ENG M 0 224 212 266 235 256 204 1397 1397

28 Jesper Agerbo DEN M 0 257 172 216 246 248 256 1395 1395

29 Patrick Meka NED M 0 255 218 182 236 236 267 1394 1394

30 Britt Brondsted DEN F 8 207 248 268 221 200 202 1346 1394

Top 4 Desperado Squad - Final Step 1

# Name Fed M/F Hcp G1 G2 G3 G4 G5 G6 Scr Total

1 Christopher Sloan IRL M 0 245 245 245

2 Martina Schutz GER F 8 233 241 241

3 Arjan van Kranenburg NED M 0 241 241 241

4 Tim Stampe DEN M 0 237 237 237

Top 6 Squads 1-3 - Final Step 1

# Name Fed M/F Hcp G1 G2 G3 G4 G5 G6 Scr Total

1 Sebastian Lange GER M 0 213 256 201 210 279 218 1377 1377

2 Dan French ENG M 0 209 225 278 196 234 233 1375 1375

3 Gery Verbruggen BEL M 0 220 225 231 279 219 200 1374 1374

4 Marco de Bruijn NED M 0 247 197 160 258 267 242 1371 1371

5 Olli Pescher GER M 0 247 227 245 245 203 202 1369 1369

6 Ronan van der Loo NED M 0 210 246 193 265 244 207 1365 1365

Side 1 af 1Chandra Open - Results
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# Name Fed M/F Hcp G1 G2 G3 G4 Scr Total +/-

1 Patrick Meka NED M 0 225 225 300 277 1027 1027 131

2 Jeffrey van de Wakker NED M 0 257 268 223 259 1007 1007 111

3 Osku Palermaa FIN M 0 256 195 298 253 1002 1002 106

4 Johnny Spil NED M 0 197 254 300 247 998 998 102

5 Richard Teece ENG M 0 232 211 245 300 988 988 92

6 Ghislaine Stigter-van der Tol NED F 8 211 226 229 278 944 976 80

7 Britt Brondsted DEN F 8 248 227 209 237 921 953 57

8 Jord van Weeren NED M 0 236 235 254 218 943 943 47

9 Arjan van Kranenburg NED M 0 224 258 246 213 941 941 45

10 Gery Verbruggen BEL M 0 258 223 238 211 930 930 34

11 Christian Kuttig GER M 0 268 181 257 216 922 922 26

12 Dan French ENG M 0 211 235 220 244 910 910 14

13 Carsten Hansen DEN M 0 209 197 268 227 901 901 5

14 Mik Stampe DEN M 0 204 244 214 236 898 898 2

15 Curtis Hooper ENG M 0 234 193 244 226 897 897 1

16 Maxime de Rooij GER F 8 249 223 167 225 864 896 0

17 Elco Gorter NED M 0 184 266 232 201 883 883 -13

18 Mats Maggi BEL M 0 247 192 238 204 881 881 -15

19 Thomas Larsen DEN M 0 215 206 241 214 876 876 -20

20 Jesper Agerbo DEN M 0 249 209 196 204 858 858 -38

21 Dirk Dreyer GER M 0 200 207 246 200 853 853 -43

22 Marco de Bruijn NED M 0 204 193 187 269 853 853 -43

23 Sebastian Lange GER M 0 263 179 183 225 850 850 -46

24 Martina Schutz GER F 8 190 186 255 182 813 845 -51

25 Christopher Sloan IRL M 0 234 197 231 181 843 843 -53

26 Mark Jacobs NED M 0 201 244 197 201 843 843 -53

27 Tim Stampe DEN M 0 230 212 245 146 833 833 -63

28 Ron Hurt USA M 0 199 218 215 199 831 831 -65

29 Ronan van der Loo NED M 0 195 236 215 182 828 828 -68

30 Kamilla Kjeldsen DEN F 8 167 177 225 201 770 802 -94

31 Kevin van Rooijen NED M 0 188 214 192 191 785 785 -111

32 Olli Pescher GER M 0 0 0 -896

Side 1 af 1Chandra Open - Results
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# Name Fed M/F Hcp G1 G2 G3 G4 Scr Total +/-

1 Kimmo Lehtonen FIN M 0 289 258 279 210 1036 1036 88

2 Ghislaine Stigter-van der Tol NED F 8 239 227 278 257 1001 1033 85

3 Osku Palermaa FIN M 0 257 278 246 239 1020 1020 72

4 Markus Bergendorff DEN M 0 277 259 235 237 1008 1008 60

5 Lisanne Breeschoten NED F 8 270 266 193 247 976 1008 60

6 Arjan van Kranenburg NED M 0 224 276 243 255 998 998 50

7 Mik Stampe DEN M 0 236 246 236 279 997 997 49

8 Curtis Hooper ENG M 0 225 246 279 234 984 984 36

9 Nicole Sanders NED F 8 201 235 257 258 951 983 35

10 Johnny Spil NED M 0 216 279 267 212 974 974 26

11 Jeffrey van de Wakker NED M 0 201 267 243 239 950 950 2

12 Britt Brondsted DEN F 8 248 211 234 223 916 948 0

13 Gery Verbruggen BEL M 0 226 223 256 237 942 942 -6

14 Dan French ENG M 0 243 231 233 226 933 933 -15

15 Tom van der Vliet NED M 0 246 224 198 261 929 929 -19

16 Carsten Hansen DEN M 0 190 280 247 187 904 904 -44

17 Jord van Weeren NED M 0 183 247 245 223 898 898 -50

18 Richard Teece ENG M 0 206 216 223 246 891 891 -57

19 Paul Moor ENG M 0 214 194 217 264 889 889 -59

20 Ray Teece ENG M 0 194 213 227 247 881 881 -67

21 Patrick Meka NED M 0 236 224 213 206 879 879 -69

22 Christian Kuttig GER M 0 237 213 223 178 851 851 -97

23 Maxime de Rooij GER F 8 182 183 226 213 804 836 -112

24 Yorick van Deutekom NED M 0 195 235 166 225 821 821 -127

Side 1 af 1Chandra Open - Results
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Name Fed M/F Step 2 Hcp G1 G2 G3 G4 G5 G6 Scr Total

1 Ghislaine Stigter-van der Tol NED F 1033 8 226 279 182 279 265 278 2542 2590

2 Markus Bergendorff DEN M 1008 0 290 189 247 278 269 258 2539 2539

3 Kimmo Lehtonen FIN M 1036 0 259 257 228 279 201 235 2495 2495

4 Lisanne Breeschoten NED F 1008 8 190 224 254 238 242 247 2403 2451

5 Mik Stampe DEN M 997 0 233 205 237 223 257 266 2418 2418

6 Britt Brondsted DEN F 948 8 269 206 238 225 257 209 2352 2400

7 Nicole Sanders NED F 983 8 258 185 183 236 238 256 2339 2387

8 Jeffrey van de Wakker NED M 950 0 246 256 190 257 185 269 2353 2353

9 Osku Palermaa FIN M 1020 0 247 168 209 265 175 247 2331 2331

10 Johnny Spil NED M 974 0 245 202 191 214 258 236 2320 2320

11 Curtis Hooper ENG M 984 0 173 204 258 277 217 202 2315 2315

12 Arjan van Kranenburg NED M 998 0 216 221 257 201 223 177 2293 2293

Side 1 af 1Chandra Open - Results
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